ART. DFV180/080Z
VELCRO VULCANISED FIBRE DISCS

CFERVE

ARE...

FIBER DISCS ARE CONSTITUTED BY A VULCANISED CELLULOSE FIBER
SUPPORT OF 0,8 MM. THICKNESS. VARIOUS TYPES OF ABRASIVE

Dimensions

Grit

rpm max

Pack

Packaging dimensions
Gross weight

EAN Code

180 x 22 mm Zirconium EN -
13743

80

8600

25
180x 180 x 2 h mm
0,06 kg
8012667300456
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